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Academic Quality Assurance Liaison (AQAL) 

NO. KCDIO AQAL STAFF 
NO. 

EMAIL DATE OF 
APPOINTMENT 

1  Ahmad Ibrahim Kulliyyah of Laws Prof. Dr. Abdul Ghafur Hamid @ 
Khin Maung Sein 

3163 ghafur@iium.edu.my 20 Feb. 2019 

2  Centre for Foundation Studies (CFS)  Br. Shamsuddin bin Abdullah 6347 shamsuddin@iium.edu.my 20 Feb. 2019 

3  Centre for Languages & Pre-
University Acad. Development 
(CELPAD) 

Sr. Hazlinah binti Ab. Rahman 5675 hazlinah@iium.edu.my 16 May 2019 

4  IIUM Academy of Graduate & 
Professional Studies (ACADEMY) 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Badri Najib bin 
Zubir 

1805 badri@iium.edu.my 20 Feb. 2019 

5  IIUM Institute of Islamic Banking and 
Finance (IIiBF) 

Dr. Ashurov Sharofiddin 8755 ashurov@iiu.edu.my 20 Feb. 2019 

6  International Institute for Halal 
Research and Training (INHART) 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Yumi Zuhanis Has-
Yun bt. Hashim 

3774 yumi@iium.edu.my 20 Feb. 2019 

7  International Institute of Islamic 
Thought & Civilization (ISTAC) 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Danial bin Mohd. 
Yusof 

3420 danialmy@iium.edu.my 9 April 2019 

8  Kulliyyah of Allied Health Sciences Dr. Rozlin binti Abdul Rahman 4928 rozlin@iium.edu.my 22 Feb. 2019 

9  Kulliyyah of Architecture and 
Environmental Design 

Dr. Roziha binti Che Haron 4837 roziharon@iium.edu.my 29 May 2019 

10  Kulliyyah of Dentistry Dr. Nurul Ruziantee binti Ibrahim 7001 drnurulruziantee@iium.edu.my 20 Feb. 2019 

11  Kulliyyah of Economics & 
Management Sciences 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Hairul Azlan bin 
Annuar 

3397 hazalan@iium.edu.my 20 Feb. 2019 

12  Kulliyyah of Education Assoc. Prof. Dr. Arifin Mamat 1776 drarifin@iium.edu.my 1 July 2020 

13  Kulliyyah of Engineering Dr. Hanan bt. Mokhtar 4139 hananm@iium.edu.my 20 Feb. 2019 

14  Kulliyyah of Information and 
Communication Technology 

Dr. Azlin binti Nordin 5659 azlinnordin@iium.edu.my 20 Feb. 2019 

15  Kulliyyah of Islamic Revealed 
Knowledge and Human Sciences 
(IRK) 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nik Hanan bt. 
Mustapha 

2400 hanan@iium.edu.my 30 Sept. 2020 

16  Kulliyyah of Islamic Revealed 
Knowledge and Human Sciences (HS) 

Dr. Tengku Siti Aisha binti Tengku 
Azzman 

4622 taisha@iium.edu.my 30 Sept. 2020 

17  Kulliyyah of Languages and 
Management 

Dr. Khairil Azwar bin Razali 7052 khairilrazali@iium.edu.my 1 Jan. 2021 

18  Kulliyyah of Medicine Prof. Dr. Siti Aesah @ Naznin 
Muhammad 

2863 naznin@iium.edu.my 
 

13 Mar. 2019 

19  Kulliyyah of Nursing Dr. Azlina bt. Daud 5226 damia@iium.edu.my 20 Feb. 2019 

20  Kulliyyah of Pharmacy Dr. Juliana bt. Md. Jaffri 4162 juliana@iium.edu.my 20 Feb. 2019 

21  Kulliyyah of Science Dr. Muhammad Zahir bin Ramli 7828 mzbr@iium.edu.my 20 Feb. 2019 
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